

[illegible]

EQUIPMENT FOR HIRE**BIDDER****EQUIPMENT****PRICE**

MRB Darcy Dirtwork LLC	Bulldozer: 2004 John Deere 450H	\$150.00/hr w/ operator
	Excavator: 2008 Komatsu PC160	\$175.00/hr w/ operator
	Dump Truck: 2015 Kenworth T880 Tri-axle	\$125.00/hr w/ operator
	Dump Truck: 2015 Kenworth T880 Tandem	\$110.00/hr w/ operator
	Mini Excavator: 2026 Caterpillar 303.5	\$125.00/hr w/ operator
	Mini Track Loader: 2025 Caterpillar 265	\$125.00/hr w/ operator

Non-Collusion Recvd

FUEL: HEATING & DIESEL

BIDDER	Low Sulfur Heating Fuel	Low Sulfur Diesel Fuel	Port used for gross rack price
HL Fuel Co., Inc			
Non-Collusion Recvd	\$3.0925 Gross Rack Price + \$0.45 fixed add = \$3.5425 total Alternate Price: N/A	\$3.4055 Gross Rack Price + \$0.15 fixed add = \$3.5555 total Alternate Price: N/A	Port of Rensselaer -Sprague
Fixed per gallon expire 7/31/2027	Port of Rensselaer -Sprague Winterized Nov-March	Port of Rensselaer -Sprague Winterized Nov-March	
John Ray & Sons			
Non-Collusion Recvd	\$3.3920 Gross Rack Price + \$0.50 fixed add = \$3.8920 total Alternate Price: N/A	\$3.4335 Gross Rack Price + \$0.18 fixed add = \$3.6135 total Alternate Price: N/A	Global Albany & Sprague Albany
Fixed per gallon expire 7/31/2027	Global Albany Winterized Nov-March	Sprague Albany Winterized Nov-March	

BIDDER
LIQUID CALCIUM

% CALCIUM

% WATER

PRICE PER Gallon

NO BIDS RECEIVED

BIDDER

SERVICE & REPAIRS ON HIGHWAY EQUIPMENT

NO BIDS RECEIVED

[illegible][illegible]

Park Mower Maintenance & Repair

[illegible]

Plowing Services for Two EV Charging Station Parking Areas

[illegible]